
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY 
FEBRUARY 8, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16020868 2/05/16  10:02AM HEARTHSTONE LANE 
MCCALLA, AL 

CARDS 
CASH 

OTHER 

3.00 
175.00 
544.97 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16020872 2/05/16  11:22AM COUNTRY RIDGE 
PARKWAY 

MCCALLA, AL 

SUN GLASSES 
OTHER 
CARD 

MEDICATION BOTTLE 

200.00 
50.00 
1.00 
1.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
(MOTOR VEHICLE) 

16020898 2/05/16  2:12PM HEARTHSTONE LANE 
MCCALLA, AL 

BMW X-3 6000.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

16021103 2/06/16  2:48PM DEERLICK ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

HARLEY DAVIDSON 
MOTORCYCLE 

20000.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16021262 2/07/16  8:50PM BILLY BOB DRIVE 
MCCALLA, AL 

CLOTHING 
FIREARM(S) 

CARRY TOTE 
AMMO 

HEARING PROTECTION 

120.00 
447.00 
10.00 
80.00 
30.00 

BURGLARY 1ST 16021248 2/07/16  11:11PM CLANCY DRIVE 
MCCALLA, AL 

N/A N/A 

      

 
 

 


