

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

MONDAY

FEBRUARY 8, 2016

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
UNLAWFUL	16020868	2/05/16 10:02AM	HEARTHSTONE LANE	CARDS	3.00
BREAKING AND			MCCALLA, AL	CASH	175.00
ENTERING A				OTHER	544.97
VEHICLE					
UNLAWFUL	16020872	2/05/16 11:22AM	COUNTRY RIDGE	SUN GLASSES	200.00
BREAKING AND			PARKWAY	OTHER	50.00
ENTERING A			MCCALLA, AL	CARD	1.00
VEHICLE				MEDICATION BOTTLE	1.00
THEFT OF PROPERTY	16020898	2/05/16 2:12PM	HEARTHSTONE LANE	BMW X-3	6000.00
(MOTOR VEHICLE)			MCCALLA, AL		
THEFT OF PROPERTY	16021103	2/06/16 2:48PM	DEERLICK ROAD	HARLEY DAVIDSON	20000.00
1 ST			TUSCALOOSA, AL	MOTORCYCLE	
UNLAWFUL	16021262	2/07/16 8:50PM	BILLY BOB DRIVE	CLOTHING	120.00
BREAKING AND			MCCALLA, AL	FIREARM(S)	447.00
ENTERING A				CARRY TOTE	10.00
VEHICLE				АММО	80.00
				HEARING PROTECTION	30.00
BURGLARY 1 ST	16021248	2/07/16 11:11PM	CLANCY DRIVE	N/A	N/A
			MCCALLA, AL		
			l		